
Coaches:

Fred Ott, III, Head Coach
Joe Shoemaker, Asst Coach
Justin Searles, Asst Coach

 Moravia
(B) V Wrestling

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Dec 1, 2018 Sat
Regular Season
(APW Dual
Tournament)

@ Altmar-Parish-
Williamstown
(APW/Pulaski)

9:00
AM TBD

Departure Point:
HS North
Departure Time:
6:00 AM

NL

Dec 5, 2018 Wed Regular Season @ Marathon 6:30
PM Appleby E S

Departure Point:
HS North
Departure Time:
4:30 PM

L

Dec 8, 2018 Sat

Regular Season
(52nd Annual Dave
Buck Memorial
Tournament )

@ TBD 9:00
AM

Elmira City
Schools

Departure Point:
HS North
Departure Time:
6:30 AM

NL

Dec 12, 2018 Wed Regular Season 
36-35 W Odessa-Montour 6:00

PM
Moravia H S
Gym L

Dec 12, 2018 Wed Regular Season Watkins Glen
(Storm)

6:00
PM

Moravia H S
Gym L

Dec 15, 2018 Sat
Regular Season
(Groton Wrestling
Tournament)

@ Groton 9:30
AM

Groton High
School Gym

Departure Point:
HS North
Departure Time:
7:30 AM

NL

Dec 20, 2018 Thu Regular Season Whitney Point 6:00
PM

Moravia H S
Gym NL

Dec 27, 2018 Thu
Regular Season
(Auburn JV Multi-
Meet 2018)

@ Auburn 8:30
AM

Auburn HS -
Game Gyms
1,2,3

Departure Point:
HS North
Departure Time:
7:00 AM

NL

Dec 28, 2018 Fri
Regular Season
(Haines Memorial
Tournament)

@ Fulton 10:00
AM

SUNY
Oswego-Laker
Hall

Departure Point:
HS North
Departure Time:
6:30 AM

NL

Jan 5, 2019 Sat
Regular Season
(Mid-Winter
Tournament)

Altmar-Parish-
Williamstown
(APW/Pulaski),
Auburn, Cazenovia,
Cicero-North
Syracuse, Geneva,
Ithaca, Jordan-
Elbridge (Port
Byron/Union
Springs/Jordan-
Elbridge/Cato-
Meridian), Central
Square, Morrisville-
Eaton (Morrisville-
Eaton), Mynderse
Academy, North
Rose-Wolcott,
Liverpool, Oswego,
Red Creek, South
Jefferson, Hannibal
@ Port Byron (Port
Byron/Union
Springs/Jordan
Elbridge)

9:00
AM

Port Byron
High School
Gym, Lehn
Gym

Departure Point:
HS North
Departure Time:
6:30 AM

NL

Jan 24, 2019 Thu Regular Season @ Groton 7:00
PM

Groton High
School Gym

Departure Point:
HS North
Departure Time:
5:30 PM

L



Jan 25, 2019 Fri Regular Season Newark Valley 5:30
PM

Moravia ES
Gym NL

Jan 26, 2019 Sat Post-Season (IAC
Championship) @ Waverly 9:30

AM
Waverly High
School Gym

Departure Point:
HS North
Departure Time:
6:15 AM

L

Jan 29, 2019 Tue Regular Season
(Senior Night) TBD 6:00

PM
Moravia ES
Gym L

Feb 2, 2019 Sat Post-Season
(Classes) @ Whitney Point 10:00

AM
TRA Large
Gymnasium

Departure Point:
HS North
Departure Time:
7:00 AM

NL

Feb 8, 2019 Fri Post-Season
(Sectionals) @ TBD 5:00

PM
Windsor High
School

Departure Point:
HS North
Departure Time:
1:45 PM

NL

Feb 9, 2019 Sat Post-Season
(Sectionals) @ TBD 9:00

AM
Windsor High
School

Departure Point:
HS North
Departure Time:
6:00 AM

NL
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